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Conduit box does not
need to be installed in

wall next to door.

See

instructions on running

conduit to door.

24’*‘6”

34:‘0:7

@

4 cn
7 n’k/

|

!

o> 8> >

N

RFI 4864

See framing details for3.
how to hide spandrel #
glass insulation along 5

the building

RFI 4227/
4227.1

1. Accessible toilet room.

See typical plan detail B3/A11.7.

2. Entertainment system, TV/DVD/qgame, wireless/cable capability, OFOQI.

See detail A2 or B2/A11.8.

Align finish face of partition.

TV screen, wall mounted, see Telecom drawings and A2/S3.4.
Fire extinguisher cabinet, wall recessed, paint to match adjacent wall, typical.

6. Digital jukebox, wall mounted, OFOI. Provide blocking at 36" and 48" AF.F.

See Increment 7 D4/S3.1.

7. Personal effects storage units, 3 high, type C similar, plastic laminate finish.

See detail A4/A11.8.

8. Mail boxes, 30 units, 9"W x 12"D x 1 1/2"H, wall mounted, plastic laminate
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ftional backing 48. Computer. See Equipment. OF /Cl

120

41, Not used.
42. Not used.
43. Not used.
44, Not used.

wall, 210" AF.F., typical.
Vindow treatment, manual roller window shade, typical at all exterior glazing.

%, see signage

27. For construction requirements this area, see Increment 6, Vol. 2A and 2B.

28. Play equipment, OFOl. See Equipment drawings and workbook.

29. Convection oven. Counter top Type.

30. Provide water curtain system on both sides of glazed wall to maintain corridor
rating. Per Tyco WS 5.6K— factor design. See ICC Evaluation Report

On—air alert light, connected to microphone,

. Integrated double egress door, wall recessed

Soap dispenser, wall mounted, OFOl, see Equipment drawings and workbook.
Black—out shades, motorized, at exterior wnndows.

. Ryan Seacrest Foundation sign, & '
See detail A6/A10.4. see

l;

C0232

, . quipment plans and Workbook.
blocking/support, See vol. 3B, Increment 7, A2/S3.4

drawings.

wall mounted 2” below soffit.

See D5 & D6/A11.4 for detail.

See C5/A10.1 for detail.

Paper towel dispenser, wall mounted, OFCI, see Equipment drawings and

Integrated double egress door, wall recessed. See A5/A11.4.2
32. Integrated double egress door, wall recessed. See D3/A11.4.2
33. Surface mounted fire extmgmsher
34. Modified countertop to 25 1/2" deep for entire cabinet length. Detm'

35 Lockable oclbmet at AV rock per detail C1/A9.0.
ack per Detail D2/A9.0

37 Digital clock See Telecom Drawings. i

45. See ROOM 2.113.03 for typical note designations.
46. TV monitor, wall mounted at 6'—=0" A.F.F. to center. See Equipment plans and

Workbook. For blocking/support, See vol. 3B, Increment 7, A2/S3.4.
47. Phone, desk mounted. See Equipment.

49. Printer. See Equipment. OF /CI
50. Window treatment, manual roller window shade, typical at all exterior glazing.

See D3/A10.1 for detail.
31.
52. Typicdl office.

Sill wall, 2-10" AF.F., typical.

See C5/A10.1 for detail.

53. Secure document shredder bin. See Equipment.
54. File cabinets, lateral 4 drawer. 36" x 20" x 60"

AS
A11.3.1

SIM.

55. TV monitor, wall mounted at 5'—6" to center and recessed to be flush with
wall. Recessed wall to be painted flat black. See Equipment plans and
Workbook.Wall mounted phone. See Telecom drawings.

56. Fire extinguisher, wall recessed, paint to match adjacent wall, typical. See A2

or B2/A11.8 for detail.

57. Drinking fountain, relocated.

58. See ROOM 2.113.25 for typical note designations.
59. Printer. See Equipment. OF /Cl
60. Card reader. See Security and Electrical.

61.
A5/Aﬂ 31,

63 AV rack full height, plastic laminate finish PL—~33. See equipment plan &
workbook. See equipment plans for blocking and support.
B4. Acoustical wall panel. Finish AWP-1.

See section A5/A10.4. {}

Align center of scheduled partition with center of mullion. See detail
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Furred out wall to enclose new conduit.
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Partition to be moved East to avoid conflict with added plumbing per CO#134.
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